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VEruTICATTON OF CALIBRATION REPORT
oIMIUlztu MBEfr Td6t lrtutfu@t

S',,E ofAlstb
Sci@,tific &izc M&ti@ Ltuyatay - Swc*,idc Brc& Ndol Progrtu Date:0513012024

Extemal Standard Test Values

0.000
VERIFIED

0.082
0.000
0.082
0.000
0,082
0.000
0.082
0.000
0.082
0.000

Diagnostic Check

EXTERNA! STANDARD INEORI,ATION
Not,INA!:0.080
TARGET AI 30 .31: 0.081
LoT lt: AG310901
EXPTRATION: 04 I 191 ZO"5
TANr PRESSUR!: 1011 psi

VERSIONS
EarT: 3.02
PIC:3.03
Uoden:2.6
ouestions: 2.2

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERN}L STANDARO
BIANK TEST
EXTERNA! STANOARD
BI.AN( TEST
EXAERNAL SIANOARO
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARO
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANR TEST

12 :0{
12:04
12:05
12 :05
12:06
12:05
12:0?

12:02
12:02

12 :03
!2 t02

12:03

Sahple ChaInbe! = 4 8. ?'C
Breath Tube = 4 8.l'c

PASSED
PASSEO

POMP INFO
Flo* Rate = 5-149 L/U

TEMPERATURES

:NTERNAL S1ANDARD

Average - 0.0820
Std Dev . 0.0000

DETECTOR INFO
PUqP ON

Prt{P otE
PASSEO
PASSED

EILTER INFO
Filt.r !
Filte! 2

FiLte! 3

PASSED
PASSEO
PASSEO

PASSED

PASSED

I, Dcr€t J. \\ altoo, rft.r beEg lirlr dul) $r'ora drpos. .nd 3t t as follo$i:
(l)L6 r Forclic ScrcdtJrn'atth! Ste!. of-{lert S.rcotlfc Cno. Dctectro Laboralo4'.
(:) Th. -{lark! Scrcntific Crun€ Dctaattoa Lrborarory I ra .nti6 $ ithrn tie D"pritEant of PubLc Safcq.
(.i) I er:r t!. Sci.ldfic Drector of thc Stat Br.ath -{lcotol Progrl,!.
({) Itr thrt cagrcrq, I afi r.spoGrblc for ordle.lag tte Breelh.{lcohol Progra. u'hrch includ.s assixrag lt.t lrlltruoeots
arc c.Lbflt.d aad Eailtt;rrritrg Fogmro a.cotds.
(5) Tte rLo1. l! a fu. and ac.wet. !.flficrtior ofcalibratoa, $hrch 13 p€rfornr€d b:i rh. ll$ln alrDt'! toftn.r.. .s lpecrfiEd

bI the State Braath -{lcohol Progrrr!. \:cnficatio! of caliblatoo r3 a reEularl:i coaductad aad regulrdJ' recordcd !clr\-i!_ of
th€ Strte Brcrth .tlcohol Progrr6
(6),& of tb. d.t. s€ftd bclo$, I ccru4 thst t!. crlibrfiior ofth. rcfu.acrd raitn o.at r'.! accurat€ on tha data ra rl'hlcl
thc sbo\:. t!3t3 \'.r. p<rforBed .ad therafoa. c6u6.d foI cud.otr.o_ usc r! &G State of.{latkr.

Sciertific D[acto,
Stete Br.ett .{lcohol Prog!.rn

subcrib.d rad lwom b€fore ore 6ir ]Q[ da1.. o f 04 , ]o zJt
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